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Relay Top Times 

Number of Top Times: 10  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards 

Time P/F/S Relay 

Girls  200 Free Relay 
2016 Northeast Classic Finals  1 Y A Relay NCH 1/16/2016   1:36.84 F 

Amanda Palutsis (SO) Regan Maxwell (SO) Kate Lochridge (FR) Parker Timken (FR) 
2016 Northeast Classic Finals  2 Y A Relay MJA 1/16/2016     1:42.59 F 

Leanna Myers (SO) Gigi Kinney (JR) Victoria Addis (SR) Kaitlyn Daiger (SR) 
2016 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi  3 Y A Relay CGL 1/4/2016     1:44.32 F 

Katie L. Lipster (SR) Kinsey Knoch (FR) Nicole L. Finley (SR) Delaney Ferrell (FR) 
2016 Small School Invitational  4 Y A Relay CCC 1/9/2016     1:47.86 F 

Gabrielle Butz (SR) Elleson Harper (FR) Rachel Reolfi (SR) Kasie Perretta (JR) 
McKinley vs Kent  5 Y A Relay CMC 1/7/2016     1:50.82 F 

Olivia R. Jacob (SR) Madison M. Buckley (SO) Channing Lewis (SR) Sarah Furlow (SR) 
McKinley vs Lake & Hoover  6 Y A Relay ULA 12/12/2015     1:51.32 F 

Sydney Dutton (SO) Alyssa Zamski (SR) Carley Gillespie (FR) Lauren Geiger (JR) 
Green vs Perry  7 Y A Relay MPE 1/7/2016     1:52.73 F 

Natalie Darnell (SO) Lauren Givins (JR) Bekah Brown (FR) Madison Tipple (FR) 
dover @ LOUISVILLE  8 Y A Relay LOUI 12/23/2015     1:52.94 F 

Ashley Grove (JR) Marlena Evans (SO) Katelyn Patrick (SR) Allison Richmond (SR) 
St. Thomas/Marlington @ Louisville  9 Y A Relay AMA 12/2/2015     1:54.95 F 
2016 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi  10 Y A Relay MWA 1/4/2016     1:56.65 F 

Chelsea A. Friedrich (SR) Abigail Lilli (SR) Heather Bomba (SR) Danielle Brugh (SR) 

Girls  200 Medley Relay 
Canton City Schools Christmas HS Invitational  1 Y A Relay NCH 12/19/2015     1:48.02 F 

Kate Lochridge (FR) Amanda Palutsis (SO) Anne Lochridge (JR) Parker Timken (FR) 
McKinley Relays  2 Y A Relay MJA 12/4/2015     1:52.84 F 

Olivia Love (JR) Kaitlyn Daiger (SR) Leanna Myers (SO) Victoria Addis (SR) 
CCC vs Lake  3 Y A Relay CCC 1/8/2016     1:58.48 F 

Elleson Harper (FR) Sarah Hawk (JR) Kasie Perretta (JR) Gabrielle Butz (SR) 
McKinley Relays  4 Y A Relay CMC 12/4/2015     2:00.02 F 

Channing Lewis (SR) Olivia R. Jacob (SR) Madison M. Buckley (SO) Sarah Furlow (SR) 
McKinley vs Louisville  5 Y A Relay LOUI 1/9/2016     2:00.68 F 

Allison Richmond (SR) Caroline Ehlers (FR) Marlena Evans (SO) Alaina Hartley (SR) 
GlenOak-Jackson-Lake  6 Y A Relay CGL 12/5/2015     2:02.24 F 

Stephanie Sprague (JR) Delaney Ferrell (FR) Nicole L. Finley (SR) Kinsey Knoch (FR) 
McKinley Relays  7 Y A Relay ULA 12/4/2015     2:03.85 F 

Sydney Dutton (SO) McKenna Bishop (SO) Casey Swanson (SR) Carley Gillespie (FR) 
2016 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi  8 Y A Relay MPE 1/4/2016     2:07.31 F 

Lauren Givins (JR) Veronica A. Mann (SO) Bekah Brown (FR) Madison Tipple (FR) 
Central Catholic vs MWA  9 Y A Relay MWA 12/16/2015     2:07.61 F 

Danielle Brugh (SR) Abigail Lilli (SR) Sidney Haines (SR) Chelsea A. Friedrich (SR) 
St. Thomas/Marlington @ Louisville  10 Y A Relay AMA 12/2/2015     2:13.77 F 

Nichol Ellesin (FR) Hamby Hamby (JR) Sarah Mason (SR) Maria Ellesin (SO) 

Girls  400 Free Relay 
2016 Northeast Classic Finals  1 Y A Relay NCH 1/16/2016     3:35.38 F 

Amanda Palutsis (SO) Regan Maxwell (SO) Anne Evans (JR) Anne Lochridge (JR) 
Lake @ Louisville  2 Y A Relay LOUI 1/13/2016     3:49.43 F 

Caroline Ehlers (FR) Alaina Hartley (SR) Ashley Grove (JR) Allison Richmond (SR) 
Ned Reeb Memorial Invite Finals  3 Y A Relay MJA 12/12/2015     3:50.18 F 

Gigi Kinney (JR) Victoria Addis (SR) Leanna Myers (SO) Kaitlyn Daiger (SR) 
2016 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi  4 Y A Relay CGL 1/4/2016     3:51.63 F 

Katie L. Lipster (SR) Kinsey Knoch (FR) Nicole L. Finley (SR) Delaney Ferrell (FR) 
McKinley vs Lake & Hoover  5 Y A Relay CMC 12/12/2015     3:58.22 F 

Olivia R. Jacob (SR) Sarah Furlow (SR) Channing Lewis (SR) Madison M. Buckley (SO) 
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Canton CC vs Dover  6 Y A Relay CCC 12/9/2015     4:02.79 F 
Elleson Harper (FR) Rachel Reolfi (SR) Sarah Hawk (JR) Gabrielle Butz (SR) 

McKinley Relays  7 Y A Relay ULA 12/4/2015     4:07.43 F 
Alyssa Zamski (SR) Landry Carneal (JR) Sydney Dutton (SO) Lauren Geiger (JR) 

Green vs Perry  8 Y A Relay MPE 1/7/2016     4:16.68 F 
Natalie Darnell (SO) Bekah Brown (FR) Sassy McCabe (SO) Lauren Givins (JR) 

Northeast Aquatic Conference Relay Meet 2015  9 Y A Relay MWA 12/12/2015     4:22.56 F 
Chelsea A. Friedrich (SR) Heather Bomba (SR) Kelsey Liber (SR) Abigail Lilli (SR) 

Alliance vs Louisville  10 Y A Relay ALL 12/18/2015     4:36.16 F 
Mikayla Milburn (SR) Mary Zurburgg  LeAnne Novak (SR) Lee Anna Brugh  

Boys  200 Free Relay 
Ned Reeb Memorial Invite Finals  1 Y A Relay MJA 12/12/2015     1:29.18 F 

Ian Harty (SR) Sean Ream (SO) Michael Biclawski (SR) Franklin Shew (JR) 
Canton City Schools Christmas HS Invitational  2 Y A Relay NCH 12/19/2015     1:30.06 F 

Justin Richards (SR) Vincent Stevens (FR) Nathaniel Mullens (SO) Seth Brown (SO) 
Christopher Watson  (JR) Derek McKinney  (SO) Mitch Ganuelas  (SR) 

2015 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims  3 Y A Relay CCC 1/16/2016     1:36.01 F 
Harris Stuffel (JR) Ben Zuniga (SO) Gregory Zuniga (JR) Joe Mullen (FR) 

2016 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims  4 Y A Relay MPE 1/16/2016     1:38.14 F 
Charles Gordon (SO) Matthew Jones (SR) Xavier Ehret (JR) Josh Blackiston (SR) 
Jake Meeks  (SR) 

2016 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi  5 Y A Relay CGL 1/4/2016     1:43.65 F 
Justin Knoch (FR) Riley Sinclair (SR) Ryan Meister (FR) Noah E. Kee (SR) 

2016 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims  6 Y A Relay CMC 1/16/2016     1:45.28 F 
Chris Mankowski (SO) Austin Andrews (JR) Richie Cunningham (SR) Ian Ohlinger (SR) 

2nd  Annual C.T. Branin Invitational  7 Y A Relay ULA 1/2/2016     1:46.82 F 
Michael Gillespie (SO) Jacob Allred (JR) Luke Hackenberg (SO) Kyle Zehner (SO) 

Hubbard vs Alliance  8 Y A Relay ALL 12/9/2015     1:47.15 F 
Bradley Dennis (SR) Jack Benson (SO) Jake Shields  Jared Watson (JR) 

St. Thomas vs MWA  9 Y A Relay LSTA 12/19/2015     1:53.76 F 
Zach Courter (SR) John Peterson (SO) Jack Lund (SR) Daniel Rich (FR) 

2016 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi  10 Y A Relay MWA 1/4/2016     1:54.12 F 
Jordan Smith (JR) Cameron Sunkle (FR) Stefano Neggia (SR) Braxton Miller (FR) 
Guidi Victar  (SR) 

Boys  200 Medley Relay 
2016 Northeast Classic Finals  1 Y A Relay NCH 1/16/2016     1:38.02 F 

Mitch Ganuelas (SR) Nathaniel Mullens (SO) Markus Brandle (SR) Justin Richards (SR) 
2016 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims  2 Y A Relay MJA 1/16/2016     1:39.81 F 

Ian Harty (SR) Franklin Shew (JR) Joshua Weinland (SR) Michael Biclawski (SR) 
Nick Dye  (SO) Josh Fehlman  (SO) Sean Ream  (SO) Nick Snyder  (SR) 

2016 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims  3 Y A Relay CCC 1/16/2016     1:52.22 F 
Jacob Grow (JR) Joe Mullen (FR) Gregory Zuniga (JR) Harris Stuffel (JR) 

McKinley vs Louisville  4 Y A Relay LOUI 1/9/2016     1:53.43 F 
Cole Travis (FR) Michael Dubrunick (JR) Nick Wertz (SR) Joe Casto (SR) 

McKinley Relays  5 Y A Relay MPE 12/4/2015     1:53.86 F 
Josh Blackiston (SR) Xavier Ehret (JR) Jake Meeks (SR) Matt Jones  

Lake @ Louisville  6 Y A Relay ULA 1/13/2016     1:58.68 F 
Luke Hackenberg (SO) Michael Gillespie (SO) Nathan Moraghan (JR) Daniel Hershberger (SO) 

McKinley Relays  7 Y A Relay CMC 12/4/2015     1:59.95 F 
Chris Mankowski (SO) Austin Andrews (JR) Nicholas Powell (SR) Tyler Brezina (SR) 

GlenOak vs Hoover  8 Y A Relay CGL 1/15/2016     2:02.99 F 
Justin Knoch (FR) Riley Sinclair (SR) Isaac Duffie (SO) Noah E. Kee (SR) 

St. Thomas vs MWA  9 Y A Relay MWA 12/19/2015     2:11.83 F 
Cameron Sunkle (FR) Jordan Smith (JR) Braxton Miller (FR) Guidi Victar (SR) 
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St. Thomas Aquinas vs Cloverleaf  10 Y A Relay LSTA 12/9/2015     2:11.99 F 
Alex Ribbe (JR) Zach Courter (SR) Daniel Rich (FR) John Peterson (SO) 

Boys  400 Free Relay 
2016 Northeast Classic Finals  1 Y A Relay NCH 1/16/2016     3:15.55 F 

Justin Richards (SR) Vincent Stevens (FR) Nathaniel Mullens (SO) Seth Brown (SO) 
41st Annual Viking High School Invitational  2 Y A Relay MJA 12/18/2015     3:20.07 F 

Zachary Werstler (JR) Sean Ream (SO) Michael Biclawski (SR) Franklin Shew (JR) 
2016 Northeast Classic Canton Prelims  3 Y A Relay CCC 1/16/2016     3:36.22 F 

Joe Mullen (FR) Matthew Mazey (JR) Harris Stuffel (JR) Ben Zuniga (SO) 
2016 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi  4 Y A Relay MPE 1/4/2016     3:42.83 F 

Brian Jones  Jake Meeks (SR) Josh Blackiston (SR) Xavier Ehret (JR) 
McKinley vs Louisville  5 Y A Relay LOUI 1/9/2016     3:43.34 F 

Joe Casto (SR) Michael Dubrunick (JR) Cole Travis (FR) Nick Wertz (SR) 
McKinley Relays  6 Y A Relay CMC 12/4/2015     3:51.98 F 

Austin Andrews (JR) Richie Cunningham (SR) Ian Ohlinger (SR) Chris Mankowski (SO) 
2016 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi  7 Y A Relay CGL 1/4/2016     3:54.85 F 

Justin Knoch (FR) Ryan Meister (FR) Riley Sinclair (SR) Noah E. Kee (SR) 
Alliance vs Lake  8 Y A Relay ALL 12/11/2015     4:02.99 F 

Jared Watson (JR) Jake Shields  Jack Benson (SO) Bradley Dennis (SR) 
Alliance vs Lake  9 Y A Relay ULA 12/11/2015     4:06.32 F 

Michael Gillespie (SO) Jacob Allred (JR) Daniel Hershberger (SO) Luke Hackenberg (SO) 
2016 Northeast Aquatic Conference Championshi  10 Y A Relay MWA 1/4/2016   4:15.00 F 

Braxton Miller (FR) Cameron Sunkle (FR) Jordan Smith (JR) Manuel Rosales (SR) 


